BOTTOM VIEW
1
2
4
3
5
FRONT VIEW
Note1. Grid 2.54mm*2.54mm

● Input voltage range, 10-18VDC or 18-36VDC ● High voltage output, from 50VDC to 600VDC
● DIP 2”x1” package with international pin assignment ● High reliability, industrial grade
● Input and output isolation, 1500VDC ● No minimum load requirement
● Applications: industrial equipment, electrolytic capacitor charger, instruments, meters, medical equipment.
Model Selection Table
Model
Input voltage（VDC） Vo
（VDC）
Io
（mA）
Typical efficiency
（Vin=TYP）MIN TYP MAX
GSA1250HS-8
10 12 18
50 160 80%
GSA12100HS-8 100 80 78%
GSA12150HS-8 150 53 77%
GSA12170HS-8 170 47 76%
GSA12200HS-8 200 40 75%
GSA12300HS-8 300 26 73%
GSA12400HS-8 400 20 72%
GSA12500HS-4 500 8 68%
GSA12600HS-4 600 6 61%
GSA2450HS-8
18 24 36
50 160 80%
GSA24100HS-8 100 80 79%
GSA24150HS-8 150 53 78%
GSA24170HS-8 170 47 76%
GSA24200HS-8 200 40 77%
GSA24300HS-8 300 26 75%
GSA24400HS-8 400 20 73%
GSA24500HS-4 500 8 66%
GSA24600HS-4 600 6 63%
GSA1250HD-8
10 12 18
±50 ±80 78%
GSA12100HD-8 ±100 ±40 75%
GSA12150HD-8 ±150 ±26 73%
GSA12200HD-8 ±200 ±20 72%
GSA12250HD-4 ±250 ±8 68%
GSA12300HD-4 ±300 ±6 61%
GSA2450HD-8
18 24 36
±50 ±80 79%
GSA24100HD-8 ±100 ±40 77%
GSA24150HD-8 ±150 ±26 76%
GSA24200HD-8 ±200 ±20 75%
GSA24250HD-4 ±250 ±8 73%
GSA24300HD-4 ±300 ±6 66%
Comment: Input voltage shall not exceed the maximum value, otherwise permanent and unrecoverable damage may
be caused.
Input Characteristics
Item Test Condition / Description MIN TYP MAX